INDUSTRY BULLETIN
GEON® Regulated Vinyl Materials
Vinyl-Based Formulations for Healthcare & Medical Applications
Engineered exclusively for the healthcare market, GEON® Regulated Vinyl is the ideal material for a
wide range of medical applications. It is proven as a safe and durable solution and is formulated to
meet stringent healthcare safety requirements as defined by numerous agencies. These include the
FDA, USP, UL, NSF, the European Commission, and the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission.
Formulations include flexible non-phthalate and non-ortho-phthalate vinyl options to meet various

The inherent properties of vinyl polymer provide excellent
performance, including exceptional resistance to flame,
chemicals, and light. Vinyl has been a vitally important
material for over 50 years and is tested and approved for
use in many medical products today.
Vinyl can be safely processed, is recyclable, and provides a
sustainable, environmentally acceptable solution.
The material grades highlighted below represent a
sampling of the broad range of properties available
within our vinyl materials portfolio; additional grades are
available. In addition, we can work with you to create a
custom solution for your performance needs.
DUROMETER
(15 SEC) MATERIAL # GAMMA-STABLE PLASTICIZER
TYPE EXAMPLE APPLICATIONS†
55A HC65500 HC65500G DOTP Soft tubing, molding applications, oxygen masks
60A HC66000 HC66000G DOTP Soft tubing, molding applications, oxygen masks
65A HC66500 HC66500G DOTP Medium soft tubing, molding applications, oxygen masks
70A HC67000 HC67000G DOTP Medium soft tubing, molding applications, oxygen masks
75A HC67500 HC67500G DOTP Medium soft tubing, molding applications, oxygen masks
80A HC68000 HC68000G DOTP Medium stiff tubing, molding applications, endotracheal
tubing, drip chambers, connectors, catheters, bags
85A HC68500 HC68500G DOTP Medium stiff tubing, molding applications, endotracheal
tubing, drip chambers, connectors, catheters, bags
90A HC69000 HC69000G DOTP Stiff tubing, molding applications, drip chamber
components, catheters, luers, and connectors
95A HC69500 HC69500G DOTP Stiff tubing, molding applications, drip chamber
components, catheters, luers, and connectors
All listed products are made with FDA-sanctioned raw materials, and produced on medical manufacturing lines that employ Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP).
In addition, we can work with you to create a custom solution for your performance needs.
† It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure the material is suitable for the intended application.